- 20 -



Item No:

Part No:

8002125
2303010
7400121
6402015
7000086
2810067
2707006
2810068
7000087
7700145
6401004
2301163
2304082
23116280
2316033
2701601
7400007
7403129
7000022
6502385
2303008
7402839
2705001
7400115
2377104
7701106
7701105
2215296
2303007
2311089
£500089
23090438

KITS

8002900
8000053

STANHAY ROBIN 870

CHASSIS

Description:

7001083 U-bolt ¢/w item Z

MI& Hexagon Nut

Attachment Stem

Plastic Plug

Chassis Spring Rod

Spring Guide Collar

Chassis Arm Spring

Spring End Collar

Saring Tensioner

Chassis Arms c¢/w item 11

1/4 Straight Greaser - Drive Fit
3/8 BSF Hexagon Locknut

3/8 BSF x 1.3/8 Hexagon Head Boit
MG Flat Washer

R-clip

Knee Joint Soring

Soring Rod

Chassis

Seeder Clamp Spacer

Unit Clamp

M10 Hexagon Nut

Clamp Handle

Coulter Clip

Drag Coverer

Mi0 x 16 Socket Button Head Screw

L/H Arm Coverer c/w item 28
R/H Arm Coverer c/w item 28
§ x 20 Tension Pin

M8 Hexagaon Nut

M8 Flat Washer

Arm Spacer

M8 x 25 Hexagon Head Screw

Orag Coverer Kit (items 14 24 25)
Arm Coverer Kit (items 26,27,29-32)

_2]_



